iC-TW4 PROGRAMMABLE INTERPOLATOR
WITH AUTOMATIC OFFSET CORRECTION
Rev D2, Page 1/14
FEATURES
♦ Realtime interpolation with selectable factors of
x2, x4, x5, x8, x10, x16, x20, x25, x32, x50, x64
♦ Differential signal and index gating inputs
♦ Input voltage range of 10 mVpp diff. to 1.5 Vpp diff.

Rev D2, Page 14/14
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Order Designation
iC-TW4 24 pin QFN, 4 mm x 4 mm iC-TW4 QFN24
Evaluation board iC-TW4 EVAL TW41D
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (61 35) 92 92-0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (61 35) 92 92-192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners